is prohibited whitout written permission from authorised

Copying and distribution of the drawing or any contents
personal at Cipax

This drawing and design is the property of Cipax.

/

Generella toleranser om ej
annat ages pa ritning
General tolerances if not
other stated on draw ing

Tillatna avvikelser for langdbas mattsomrade

Permissible devietions for basic lenght size range

0-20
+0,5mm

>20-75

+1mm

>75-150
+1,5mm

>150-300
+1,3%

>300

+1%

| Andrings Nr

Andringens art / Andringsmeddelande

Godkand av Datum

150

: 1
]
o
Vo)
73) N
0 L
™ N
~ ™
, !
505
0
™
S
.40
o
(@)
<
N |
)
25
(@)
AN
v, IS

INEEEIL,

D
D

f

G 1/2"

Konstruerad av

SE

Granskad av

JA

Godkand av - datum

JA - 2013-05-30

Generell tolerans
SS-I1SO 2768-1

Generell
Ytiamnhet, Ra

Vyplacering Skala

G@E 1:5

Agare

*CIPAX

Titel/Benamning

Vattentank 40 L

Ritningsnummer

40033

Utgava Blad




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7


